
11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

Date Parcel#/Name
 Property 

Location Years
Cry-Out

Bid

05147D B019 /GREEN 

JUSTIN FENDELL AND 

GREEN LAKESHIA BRITTO

05234B D002 /LASSIC 

KING OR CARLESTERS 

06002C B001 /HENDRIX

BARBARA A 

06031C A014 /G & B 

VENTURES % SEALE 

FRANK

06037B A010 /BUTLER 

AUSTIN P 

06157D I032 /WALKER 

COMMONS HOMEOWNERS 

ASSOCIATION INC

12014A B022 

/RESTORED VISION 

INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

12014A B024 

/RESTORED VISION 

INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

12014A B027 

/RESTORED VISION 

INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

12014B C026 

/RESTORED VISION 

INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

12120D A006 /POOLE 

HARRY C 

12167A B001 /RICE 

LENOIS A 

12167B F005 /RICE 

LENOIS A 

12180A F014 

/EVANGELISTA-

TIBURCIO GAUDENCIO OR

12233B B015 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B016 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

 JAKE TRL 

9241 RAVEN DR 

8850 TEAL TRL 

1596 OGALA DR 

 CARNES CROSSING 

CIR 

2461 WALKER DR 

1879 SPIVEY VILLAGE

CIR 

1891 SPIVEY VILLAGE

CIR 

1907 SPIVEY VILLAGE

CIR 

8733 SPIVEY VILLAGE

TRL 

6545 HIGHWAY 42 

4027 VILLAGER WAY 

4039 VILLAGER WAY 

0 5TH ST 

4121 NORTHWIND DR 

4129 NORTHWIND DR 

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

,2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

,2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

 12,200

 18,000

 5,000

 2,200

 2,600

 26,000

 30,000

 30,000

 30,000

 30,000

 8,200

 22,000

 22,000

 12,000

 24,000

 24,000

 1,874.00

 2,080.84

 2,607.18

 1,453.56

 1,447.79

 2,311.83

 2,676.52

 2,627.65

 2,578.78

 2,676.52

 1,584.90

 2,252.08

 2,252.08

 1,740.08

 2,333.76

 2,333.76

Fair Market 

Value

Clayton County Tax Sale Information

The following Parcels are listed for Tax Sale on the specified date



11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

Date Parcel#/Name
 Property 

Location Years
Cry-Out

Bid

12233B B017 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B018 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B019 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B020 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B021 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12233B B022 /HANNAH 

ASSETS LLC 

12239B B021 /MCCABE 

GAIL LYNN STOVER 

13046A A009 /PATE 

JAMES E JR % SCOTT 

MAUREEN

13048A C034 /ALLEN 

BLAKE 

13048A C036 

/ALVARADO ANA 

DEJESUS 

13048A C037 

/ALVARADO ANA 

DEJESUS 

13048A C038 /ALLEN 

BLAKE 

13078A C022 /KELLY 

PATRICK JASON 

13104D G011 /KELLY 

LOUISE J 

13108D A002 /LITE 

KIST IND LTD 

13122A D004 /JORDAN 

MARGARET ANN & 

WILLIAM H

4137 NORTHWIND DR 

4145 NORTHWIND DR 

4155 NORTHWIND DR 

4165 NORTHWIND DR 

4177 NORTHWIND DR 

4187 NORTHWIND DR 

1715 ROCK CUT RD 

388 BARTON DR 

 ERNEST DR 

 ERNEST DR 

 ERNEST DR 

 ERNEST DR 

 FOURTH ST 

1325 HEATHER CIR 

 LEES MILL RD 

6007 W FAYETTEVILLE

RD 

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2011,2012,2013, 
2014,2015,2016,2017,2018,2019, 

2020,2021,2022,2024

2023,2024

 24,000

 24,000

 24,000

 24,000

 24,000

 24,000

 38,300

 14,000

 15,000

 15,100

 14,600

 14,700

 20,000

 18,000

 57,600

 17,500

 2,333.76

 2,333.76

 2,413.48

 2,333.76

 2,333.76

 2,333.76

 1,503.29

 1,758.47

 1,794.77

 1,798.39

 1,780.22

 1,783.89

 2,029.82

 2,141.62

 22,226.64

 1,964.69

Fair Market 

Value

Clayton County Tax Sale Information

The following Parcels are listed for Tax Sale on the specified date



11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

11/04/2025

Date Parcel#/Name
 Property 

Location Years
Cry-Out

Bid

13134A C016 /KELLEY 

WAYNE L 

13135D A015 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13135D A017 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13136C A020 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13136C A021 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13136C A024 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13136C A032 

/SILVERSTONE 

PROPERTIES GA LLC 

13213D B017 /VISIBLE

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

13248B B010 /KOVA 

KEEPING OUR VILLAGE 

ALIVE INC

2070 SWAN CT 

1506 JUDSON WAY 

1518 JUDSON WAY 

1489 JUDSON WAY 

1481 JUDSON WAY 

1455 JUDSON WAY 

0 JUDSON WAY 

45 CARDINAL LN 

 HIGHWAY 85 

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2022,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

2023,2024

 20,000

 26,000

 26,000

 26,000

 26,000

 26,000

 15,400

 16,000

 15,300

 2,173.83

 2,448.16

 2,415.44

 2,501.16

 2,415.44

 2,420.44

 1,883.94

 1,908.42

 1,925.82

Fair Market 

Value

Clayton County Tax Sale Information

The following Parcels are listed for Tax Sale on the specified date




